Name

Aria Moirre' Sampey
Catherine Lee
Haley Wallace
James Dry

Katrina Robinson
Shannon Mcallister
Sherry Centore
Taiyeb Munawar
Dana Gurley

Correction
Samantha Gardner

Department

Sheriff's Office

County Clerk

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

County Court at Law Clerks
Sheriff's Office

Jail Operations

Temporary Pool

Dispatch

Dept #
5001
0801
5030
5030
5030
0820
5001
5030
1001

5003

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

April 3, 2023

Title

Crim Justice Info Spec

Deputy County Clerk II
Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Information Clerk/Receptionist
Deputy County Clerk I

Tech II

Detention Officer

Temporary

Dispatcher

Salary
$ 37,770
$ 42,874
$ 47,690
$ 47,690
$ 35,063
$ 37,770
$ 35,063
$ 47,690
$ 15/HR

$ 47,690

Grade
532
533
551
551
531
532
531
551
703

551

% over Min
0%
5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

Effective Date
4/3/2023
4/4/2023
4/3/2023
4/3/2023
4/3/2023
3/27/2023
4/3/2023
4/3/2023
3/21/2023

3/20/2023

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Notes

HR Preapproval

Court Approval; Rehire
HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval; Rehire
HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

Did not start



