COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

April 3, 2023

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Aria Moirre' Sampey	Sheriff's Office	5001	Crim Justice Info Spec	\$ 37,770	532	0%	4/3/2023	HR Preapproval
Catherine Lee	County Clerk	0801	Deputy County Clerk II	\$ 42,874	533	5%	4/4/2023	Court Approval; Rehire
Haley Wallace	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 47,690	551	0%	4/3/2023	HR Preapproval
James Dry	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 47,690	551	0%	4/3/2023	HR Preapproval
Katrina Robinson	Jail Operations	5030	Information Clerk/Receptionist	\$ 35,063	531	0%	4/3/2023	HR Preapproval; Rehire
Shannon Mcallister	County Court at Law Clerks	0820	Deputy County Clerk I	\$ 37,770	532	0%	3/27/2023	HR Preapproval
Sherry Centore	Sheriff's Office	5001	Tech II	\$ 35,063	531	0%	4/3/2023	HR Preapproval
Taiyeb Munawar	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 47,690	551	0%	4/3/2023	HR Preapproval
Dana Gurley	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary	\$ 15/HR	703	0%	3/21/2023	HR Preapproval
Correction Samantha Gardner	Dispatch	E002	Dispatchor	¢ 47 600	EE1	0%	2/20/2022	Did not start
Samanula Gardner	Dispatch	5003	Dispatcher	\$ 47,690	551	0%	3/20/2023	טוט ווטג אמרג